
 
 
 
CIPFA PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATON FEES 
 
For any student studying the CIPFA Professional Qualification, there are four main 
components of cost: 
 
1. Fees to the Institute 
2. Open Learning Only 
3. Added Value Tuition Package (day release classes held in CIPFA Northern Ireland) 
4. Exam/Exemption Fees 
 
1. Fees to the Institute (VAT not applicable) 

 
The subscription year runs from January to December.  If you join the qualification after 
1 July then the half year subscription charge will apply. 
 
Registration Fee– one off payment on joining £50 
Annual Membership Subscription – full year £151 
Half Year Subscription – after 1 July £75.50 
 
 
2. Open Learning Only Studying 
 
Please contact CIPFA Education and Training Centre for further details through the CIPFA 
website. 
 
 
3. Added Value Tuition Package 

 
The standard package includes tuition, workbooks, progress test, mock exam and 
question pack (where applicable). 
 
The revision course includes course materials and exam essentials. 
 
  Standard 

Package* 
Optional 
Revision 
Course* 
 

PROFESSIONAL 
CERTIFICATE 

Financial Accounting 
Management Accounting 
Financial Reporting 
Audit and Assurance 

£710 
£710 
£710 
£590 
 

£260 
£260 
£260 
£155 
 

PROFESSIONAL 
DIPLOMA 

Business Management 
Business Strategy 
Financial Management 
Governance, Public Policy and Ethics 
Public Sector Financial Reporting 
Public Finance and Taxation 
 

£590 
£590 
£710 
£590 
£710 
£710 
 

£155 
£155 
£260 
£155 
£260 
£260 

STRATEGIC Strategic Leadership 
Strategic Financial Management 

£870 
£870 
 

£155 
£155 

 
* All fees plus VAT 



 
 
 
 
4. Exam/Exemption Fees (VAT not applicable) 
 
Student Services in our London office facilitates registration for all exams and 
exemptions. 
 
Certificate/Diploma Exam or Resit 
 

£100 per module 
(PFT is split ‐ £50 for 
each element) 

Strategic Exam or Resit £200 per module 
 

Exemptions £90 per module 
 

Submission of Practical Experience Portfolio 
 

- Initial Submission 
- Re-submission 

 

 
 
£200  
£50 
 

 
 


