

# CIPFA PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATON FEES

For any student studying the CIPFA Professional Qualification, there are four main components of cost:

- 1. Fees to the Institute
- 2. Open Learning Only
- 3. Added Value Tuition Package (day release classes held in CIPFA Northern Ireland)
- 4. Exam/Exemption Fees

### 1. Fees to the Institute (VAT not applicable)

The subscription year runs from January to December. If you join the qualification after 1 July then the half year subscription charge will apply.

Registration Fee- one off payment on joining	£50
Annual Membership Subscription – full year	£151
Half Year Subscription – after 1 July	£75.50

## 2. Open Learning Only Studying

Please contact CIPFA Education and Training Centre for further details through the CIPFA website.

### 3. Added Value Tuition Package

The standard package includes tuition, workbooks, progress test, mock exam and question pack (where applicable).

The revision course includes course materials and exam essentials.

		Standard Package*	Optional Revision Course*
PROFESSIONAL	Financial Accounting	£710	£260
CERTIFICATE	Management Accounting	£710	£260
	Financial Reporting	£710	£260
	Audit and Assurance	£590	£155
PROFESSIONAL	Business Management	£590	£155
DIPLOMA	Business Strategy	£590	£155
	Financial Management	£710	£260
	Governance, Public Policy and Ethics	£590	£155
	Public Sector Financial Reporting	£710	£260
	Public Finance and Taxation	£710	£260
STRATEGIC	Strategic Leadership	£870	£155
	Strategic Financial Management	£870	£155

\* All fees plus VAT



# 4. Exam/Exemption Fees (VAT not applicable)

Student Services in our London office facilitates registration for all exams and exemptions.

Certificate/Diploma Exam or Resit	£100 per module (PFT is split - £50 for each element)
Strategic Exam or Resit	£200 per module
Exemptions	£90 per module
Submission of Practical Experience Portfolio	
<ul><li>Initial Submission</li><li>Re-submission</li></ul>	£200 £50